Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS526018EN   page 1
October 18, 2021 4:40 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Westwood 903 / 903-2 are ultra-compact MR16 or LED line voltage fixtures with integral 12V step down transformer
•	 Mount directly over any standard 4″ wall mounted J-box
•	 Various lenses, louvers, color or dichroic filters can be combined - to create multiple lighting effects

Teflon® coated lead wires and
GU5.3 bi-pin base.
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 903-2-8LED-120/12-BK
Domestic
Preferences
Series Lamp Source
(Select from each column and combine)
Voltage Finish
Domestic
Preferences (3) Series Lamp
Source
 (Select from each column and combine)
Voltage Finish
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
903=LED Fully Adjustable Side Mounted
Swivel Westwood Wall Fixture w/ Integral
Transformer
[Blank]=One Head Lamp
2=Two Head Lamp
50MR16=50W max. Halogen MR16 (lamp not included) 120/12 Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
8LED=8W LED 27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K*
10=10° Spot
25=25°
Narrow
36=36° Wide
5LED=5W LED AM=Amber*
(585-595nm)
25=25°
Narrow
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(3) Only product configurations with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933
(BAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for
more information. Components shipped separately may be
separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
* Not Title 20 compliant.* Not Title 20 compliant. Consult factory Consult factory
for other voltages.for other voltages.
Optical Accessories - Order Separately
Filters (2.00″ Diameter) Optical Lenses (2.00″ Diameter) Optical Louvers
(2.00″ Diameter)
Filters (2.00" Diameter) (2) Optical Lenses (2.00" Diameter) (2) Optical Louvers (2.00" Diameter) (2)
F71=Peach Dichroic
F72=Amber Dichroic
F73=Green Dichroic
F74=Medium Blue
F75=Yellow Dichroic